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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

A [29.21]BULL RUN BEAST
TR: Owner[29.21-THR] 37 8 714Mrs. Theresa Quinlan (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Bull Run Norris-Hey Lassie).Oct'22TPW €5,475

Mar14'26 72 525R    A4 T2 1.82 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 29.64 Sand 2/1 THR Gortkelly Pixie *29.64
Mar3'26  72 525R    A3 T5 1.83 4555 5th 9L/hd EvAw,NvShw 29.87 Sand 2/1 THR Bogger Bert 30.51
Feb21'26 71 525R    A3 T3 1.71 1112 2nd 0.5L FAw,HdNrL 29.28 Sand 5/2 THR Boozed Akela 29.31
Feb14'26 71 525R    A3 T4 1.68 2222 2nd 9L FAw,StyOn 29.59 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Cabra Keiser 30.02
Feb7'26  72 525R    A5 T2 1.70 1111 1st hd FAw,ALd 29.42 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Lisdaleen Pearl *29.22

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

B [29.42]CABRA CAIRO
TR: Owner[29.42-THR] 60 10 138Master. Paddy  Scally/Miss Ava Scally (Co. Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Cabra Ava).Oct'21TPW €4,180

Mar14'26 66 330R    S2 T4 0.00 33 3rd 4.5L FAw,EvAw 18.01 Sand 3/1 THR Lady Divine 18.32
Feb28'26 66 525R    A4 T1 1.73 2334 4th 9.0L FAw,Fd 29.60 -.30 Slow 1/2 THR Goldmine Diamond 29.93
Feb7'26  65 525R    A7 T1 1.65 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.63 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Bull Run Kiwi *29.43
Jan17'26 64 525R    A6 T1 1.83 3433 3rd 4.5L EvAw,StyOn 29.62 Sand 3/1 THR Ballinalick Bono 29.93
Jan13'26 64 525R    A6 T1 1.74 5666 6th 15.0L/hd EvAw,Bmp 1 29.81 -.20 Slow 9/2 THR Bogger Nifty 30.67

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

C [29.07]Late-Powers TomCODE TWISTER
TR: Owner[29.07-THR] 18 6 15Miss Jennifer  Lee/Mr. Liam Phelan (Co.Tip Iwbk.D.(Knocknaboul Syd-Rosmult Bliss).Mar'23TPW €2,555

Feb7'26  79 570R    A3 T4 4.47 5533 3rd 2.50L SlAw,RnOn 31.82 -.20 Slow 7/4 THR Liberty Sport 31.79
Jan31'26 79 525R    A2 T3 1.83 5432 2nd 4L SlAw,BlkRu 29.20 Sand THR Coolanga Flapjax 29.48
Jan24'26 79 525R    A2 T1 1.90 6622 2nd 1L SlAw,FinWl 29.41 Sand 5/2 THR Bogger Tommy 29.48
Jan10'26 79 525R    A2 T2 1.76 1111 1st 2.5L EvAw,Ld 1 29.33 Sand THR Rossa Abi *29.33
Dec20'25 79 525R    A3 T2 1.74 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 29.24 Sand 3/1 THR Grantstown Tas *29.24

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

D [29.84]BOTTLE BANKER
TR: Owner[29.84-THR] 7 2 11Miss Fiadh  O'Malley (Co. Tipperary) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Sive To One).Mar'24TPW €690

Mar4'26  67 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 5.5L 17.24 -.15 Slow KKY Skirk Exile 17.47
Dec20'25 64 525R    A6 T2 1.73 4th 12.0L FAw,Blk 1 29.86 Sand 5/2 THR Lisdaleen Pearl 30.70
Dec6'25  62 525R    A6 T4 0.00 2nd 2L EvAw,StyWl 29.97 Sand 3/1 THR Borna Bunty 30.11
Dec2'25  61 525R    A6 T3 1.81 4th 7.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.60 -.10 Slow 2/1F THR Comawn Patrick 30.02
Nov22'25 61 525R    A7 T1 1.83 1st 4.5L RL,Ld1/2 29.84 Sand 5/4 THR Bull Run Braid *29.84

CGd:A8
BGd:A3

E [29.32]MONTORE HARRY
TR: Owner[29.28-NWB] 63 15 89Mr. James  Treacy (Roscrea) Wbkw.D.(Farloe Blitz-Montore Sally).May'21TPW €7,101

Mar3'26  72 525R    A7 T6 1.72 1123 3rd 7.5L FAw,EvCh 29.63 Sand 7/2 THR Borna Wisp 30.15
Feb3'26  74 525R    A6 T6 1.75 3466 6th 14.5L EvAw,NvShw 29.73 Sand 3/1 THR Lisdaleen Mona 30.74
Jan24'26 74 525R    A7 T6 1.73 1112 2nd 1L FAw,EvCh 30.04 Sand 7/2 THR Bull Run Kiwi 30.11
Jan13'26 74 525R    A7 T6 1.66 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 30.14 -.20 Slow 7/2 THR Tonagha Cabra *29.94
Dec2'25  71 525R    A6 T6 1.71 5th 10.5L FAw,Crd 1 29.60 -.10 Slow 7/1 THR Comawn Patrick 30.23

CGd:A7
BGd:A2

F [29.05]CABRA CHIEF
TR: Owner[29.05-THR] 28 3 35Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23TPW €1,505

Mar3'26  75 525R    A6 T5 1.63 1135 5th 11L FAw,FdRi 29.89 Sand 7/1 THR Knockroe Susie 30.66
Feb3'26  75 525R    A5 T1 1.81 4555 5th 12.5L SlAw,Blk 1 29.92 Sand 11/2 THR Swift Jagrati 30.79
Jan17'26 74 525R    A6 T3 1.70 1144 4th 10L/hd FAw,EvCh 29.45 Sand 3/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 30.16
Dec6'25  72 525R    A5 T3 0.00 5th 12.5L FAw,EvCh 29.27 Sand 4/1 THR Goldmine Bono 30.14
Nov1'25  72 525R    A5 T4 1.68 3rd 3.5L FAw,Bmp 1 29.44 Sand 4/1 THR Run For Rum 29.68

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

G [29.45]CABRA KLOYY
TR: Owner[29.45-THR] 37 5 25Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Cabra Ava).May'22TPW €1,845

Mar10'26 68 330T    T1 0.00 Solo 18.84 Sand THR *18.84
Nov5'25  70 525R    A5 T4 1.71 5th 13.5L/hd FAw,NvShw 29.58 Sand 5/1 THR Ballon Dor 30.53
Oct18'25 70 525R    A6 T3 1.66 6th 17.5L EvAw,BlkBS 29.94 Sand 3/1 THR Oakvale Buck 31.16
Oct11'25 70 525R    A5 T1 1.73 4th 7.5L FAw,RnOn 29.36 Sand 5/1 THR Code Trigger 29.88
Oct4'25  71 525R    A4 T1 1.91 6th 9.5L SlAw,NvShw 29.54 Sand 4/1 THR Shahbaz 30.20

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

H [29.76]DETERMINED ORLA
TR: Owner[29.76-THR] 4 1 10Mr. David  McGrath (Nenagh) Ibew.B.(Glengar Bale-Ruffian Rose).Aug'24TPW €345

Mar14'26 59 525R    A6 T4 1.80 2233 3rd 8.5L Blk 1,FinWl 29.60 Sand 5/4 THR Stephens Rogue 30.19
Feb14'26 59 525R    A6 T1 1.81 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 29.76 Sand 1/2 THR Mumbai Pickle *29.76
Jan23'26 57 525R    A6 T1 4.54 5566 6th 14.50L BlkRu,Bmp 1 29.98 -.60 Slow 5/2 KKY Tetra Eco 30.39
Dec13'25 58 525R    ON2 T2 1.78 4th 10L EvAw,Blk 1 29.21 Sand 2/1 THR Rossa Bale 29.91
Nov25'25 57 330T    T6 0.00 2nd 1L 18.26 -.05 Slow THR Grouchos Jack 18.28
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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

I [29.67]CABRA NYLA
TR: Owner[29.67-THR] 25 2 46Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23TPW €1,150

Mar14'26 62 330R    S7 T3 0.00 22 2nd 7L EvAw,A 2nd 17.90 Sand 3/1 THR Kilshenane Diva 18.39
Mar7'26  63 330R    S7 T1 0.00 44 4th 8.5L EvAw,Blk 1 18.10 Sand 4/1 THR Lady Divine 18.69
Mar3'26  63 525R    A7 T2 1.74 3344 4th 8.0L EvAw,StyOn 29.63 Sand 9/4 THR Borna Wisp 30.19
Feb14'26 63 525R    A7 T4 1.76 2222 2nd 0.5L EvAw,A 2nd 30.55 -.20 Slow 6/4 THR Barrymore Hero 30.38
Feb3'26  63 525R    A7 T5 1.78 3232 2nd 1.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.93 Sand 5/2 THR Bull Run Kiwi 30.03

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

J [29.89]MEMORIES LINEOUT
TR: Owner[29.89-THR] 5 0 00Mr. Ned  Fogarty (Thurles) Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Droopys Matilda).May'24

Mar14'26 59 525R    A7 T5 1.82 6454 4th 1.5L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.78 Sand 2/1 THR Whirl 29.89
Feb14'26 59 525R    A6 T3 1.89 3446 6th 11.5L/hd EvAw,Fd 29.76 Sand 3/1 THR Determined Orla 30.57
Jan31'26 59 525R    A6 T5 1.77 5554 4th 3L/hd/hd EvAw,RnOn 29.81 Sand THR Comawn Patrick 30.04
Jan13'26 61 330T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.55 -.10 Slow THR *18.45
Nov1'25  62 525R    A7 T2 1.87 5th 8.0L SlAw,EvCh 29.34 Sand 4/1 THR Kingoftheroad 29.90

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

K [29.17]CABRA RAMBO
TR: Owner[29.17-THR] 20 2 33Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Angel).Nov'23TPW €1,070

Mar7'26  67 330R    S3 T1 0.00 34 4th 7.0L EvAw,Blk 1 18.15 Sand 3/1 THR Lemon Paris 18.64
Mar3'26  67 525R    A5 T2 1.86 6th 9.0L/hd 29.55 Sand 9/2 THR Ballon Dor 30.19
Feb14'26 67 525R    A5 T4 1.80 5444 4th 13L EvAw 29.87 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Aegean Panther 30.58
Feb3'26  67 525R    A4 T3 1.70 2123 3rd 4L FAw,StyOn 29.68 Sand 3/1 THR Hillend Gala 29.96
Jan31'26 66 525R    A5 T2 1.77 1111 1st hd FAw,ALd 29.67 Sand THR My Old Friend *29.67


